SCSLIDE Results

Results for GRN REINER L2 (10001) on 2023-08-18

Place Entry Score Run Off Points

1 7 69.0 13.00
$US 9.62

2 13 68.5 11.50
$US 8.51

2 158 68.5 11.50
$US 8.51

4 17 68.0 9.50
$US 7.03

4 21 68.0 9.50
$US 7.03

6 16 67.5 8.00
$US 5.92

7 69 66.5 6.50
$US 4.81

7 144 66.5 6.50
$US 4.81

9 104 64.5 4.50
$US 3.33

9 135 64.5 4.50
$US 3.33

11 85 63.5 0.00
$US 0.00

12 155 61.5 0.00
$US 0.00

13 133 0.0 0.00
$US 0.00

Printed on: 2023-08-26 at 2:16:50 PM

Horse/Owner(s)

LIL MIZZJO  (606501)
1) JOSI ERDELAC  (109607)

SV WHIZZIN ONACANCAN  (573492)
1) JENN ALEXANDRA SHAW (504384)

REY OF CHEX (586206)
1) LYNDSAY A. KLOSTER (56251)

TONITE WITHA CHIC  (608125)
1) LINDSEY BURKE (508034)

WHERES THE CHEX  (584908)
1) SALLY PELLEBOER (105137)

MY DADDYS A DEALER  (580970)
1) BRITTANY MCQUARRIE (104494)

ELOQUENT GUN  (579944)
1) JEN JONAS  (78249)

DUN UP IN SHEETS  (601463)
1) ALEXANDRA LEWIS  (61381)

LIL SKEETS ELECTRIC  (601800)
1) JOAN WILLMS  (36617)

RATTLER THE GUNNER  (596072)
1) MIKE TOMS  (510916)
MISS TINSELTOWN DOC  (607467)

1) ARTHUR ROBERTS (62350)

HOT SHINE N EMBER  (668175)

1) ASHLEY MARIE GREGORIS (508581)

HR GUNNA SHINE YA  (603844)
1) LYNE FREY (500134)

Show Secretary:

Rider/Affil

JOSI ERDELAC

(109607)

JENN ALEXANDRA SHAW  (504384)
JENNIFER KAY PLUMBTREE (10391
LINDSEY BURKE (508034)
SALLY PELLEBOER  (105137)
BRITTANY MCQUARRIE  (104494)
BROOKLYN SKYE BREEDON (10452
ALEXANDRA LEWIS  (61381)
JOAN WILLMS  (36617)
MIKE TOMS  (510916)
ARTHUR ROBERTS  (62350)
ASHLEY MARIE GREGORIS

(508581)

LYNE FREY  (500134)
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20.00

= 260.00
- 0.00
= 260.00
- 0.00
= 260.00
- 260.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

+

Printed on: 2023-08-26 at 2:16:50 PM

Horse/Owner(s)

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

GRN REINER L2 (10001) on 2023-08-19

Entry Fee

Total Entries

Gross Entry Fees (A)
Trophy Cost

Gross Entry Fees (B)
5% Due to NRHA (C)
Net Entry Fees (D)
Retainage (E)
Amount to Purse (F)
Added Money

Total Purse

Rider/Affil

Pay Schedule A

(14.80 USD)

(192.40 USD)
(0.00 USD)
(192.40 USD)
(0.00 USD)
(192.40 USD)
(192.40 USD)
(0.00 USD)
(0.00 USD)
(0.00 USD)
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